

PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT SERVICES

BOISE CITY HALL: 150 N. CAPITOL BLVD | MAIL: PO BOX 500, BOISE ID 83701-0500 CITYOFBOISE.ORG/PDS | P: 208-608-7100 | F: 208-384-3753 | TTY/TTD: 800-377-3529

Application for Appeal

l (we)	, hereby appeal the decision of the Boise City:	
Planning & Zoning Commission	Design Review Commission	
Planning Director	Historic Preservation Commission	
File Number:	Address:	

Specific Action Being Appealed: _____

Grounds for Appeal:

1.	
2.	
3.	
4.	

Appeal Contact Person:

Address:

_____ Email: _____ Phone: ____

Appeals:

- □ Appeal of an Administrative Decision to the Hearing Examiner (non-refundable fee)
- □ Appeal of a Design Review Commission decision to City Council*
- Appeal of a Planning & Zoning Commission decision to City Council*
- Appeal of a Historic Preservation Commission decision to City Council*

* Portion of the fee is refundable if appeal is successful

Notes:

- 1. If the reasons for the appeal are resolved prior to the appeal hearing, please contact the planner at 208-608-7100.
- 2. The only topics which may be discussed during the appeal hearing are the specific reasons for the appeal as stated in the application.
- 3. Neighborhood groups are encouraged to elect a spokesperson for appeals that are supported by numerous residents of the project to avoid a duplication of testimony.
- 4. The appeal process follows specific procedures outlined in Boise City Code Section 11, Chapter 5.

Signature of Appellant/Representative: _____ Date: _____ Date: _____

For Staff Use Only: If the appellant is not the applicant, the applicant must be contacted immediately					
following the acceptance of this appeal.					
Applicant contacted on	by	$_$ \Box Appeal is by applicant.			

Fee: \$ ____